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Betétiger ¢ Art.-Nr.: 63000743 » AC-AHL-F4J2-TK

Technische Daten

Funktionen

Funktionen

Mechanische Daten

Abmessung (B x H x L)
Nettogewicht

Art der Befestigung
Bauform Betatiger
Einsatzgebiet Betétiger
Montagebohrungen
Werkstoff

The Sensor People

drehbarer Kopf

flexibel, 4 Richtungen
justierbar, 4 Richtungen
Schlussel

39 mm x 20 mm x 52,2 mm
629
Durchgangsbefestigung
gerade

Ultra Heavy Duty

90° zur Schllsselrichtung
Edelstahl

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Klassifikation

Zolltarifnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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Leuze

85369095
27279216
27279216
27272606
27272606
27272606
27272606
27272606
27272606
27272606
27272606
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
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